mandatory for all bills.
3. The courts in l\,lumbai shall have exclusive jurisdiction to
all matters arising out of this PO.
4.GST as per Actuals.
5.Transporlation, l\.4athadi & any local labour handling will

Total

for ATLAS SKIL

be under su lier sco e

{ 65,250.00
E &OEAmount Chargeable {in words)

INR Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only

PURCHASE ORDER

Terms of Delivery

lmmediate

SUBJECT TO NIUMBAI JURISDICTION JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Documenl

6 5,250.001

PURCHASE ORDER

Terms of Delivery

lmmediate

SUBJECT TO IVIUMBAI JURISDICTION JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Documenl